Boatyard
Marine Service Center
Port of Everett
Port of Port Townsend 5.5% increase
Port of Port Townsend cost recovery
Port Angeles Marine
Dunato's Marine
South park Boat Yard
Sea Marine
Swantown Boatworks
Stones
Canal Boatworks
Seaview West
Mariner's Haven
Hylebos Marina
Seaview Yacht Service Fairhaven
Seaview North
Port of Edmonds
Gig Harbor Marine
Lions Gate
Granville Island
Wrangell Marine
Canoe Cove
Kodiak
Platapus Marine

25
$150
$214
$197
$221
$155
$225
$225
$175
$235
$240
$310
$280
$200
$187
$280
$280
$259
$213
$230
$265
$290
$291

N/A
$450

30
$180
$214
$237
$258
$208
$260
$260
$210
$272
$240
$360
$320
$240
$240
$320
$320
$302
$240
$275
$317
$345
$410

N/A
$450

40
$240
$304
$359
$358
$318
$330
$330
$300
$404
$403
$460
$400
$320
$340
$400
$400
$400
$400
$440
$510
$455
$670

N/A
$450

50
$300
$397
$494
$522
$450
$500
$500
$400
$570
$617
$560
$480
$400
$525
$480
$480
$502
$500
$810
$906
$615
$942

N/A
$550

Insuraunce
yes
yes
No
No
No
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
No
yes
yes
yes

Lay
$1.00
$1.25
$0.63
$0.63
$0.90
$2.00
$0.75
$0.50
$1.00
$1.25
$1.15
$1.00
$1.25
$0.65
$1.00
$1.00
$1.10
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00

N/A

70 80 90 100

$1,052 $1,266 $1,633 $1,815
$1,097 $1,320 $1,702 $1,973

$1,065 $1,215 $1,365 $1,715

$4,830 $5,520 $7,020 $7,800
$1,100 $1,520 $1,660 $1,875



