Boatyard	25	30	40	50	Insuraunce	Lay	70	80	90	100
Marine Service Center	\$150	\$180	\$240	\$300	yes	\$1.00				
Port of Everett	\$214	\$214	\$304	\$397	yes	\$1.25				
Port of Port Townsend 5.5% increase	\$197	\$237	\$359	\$494	No	\$0.63	\$1,052	\$1,266	\$1,633	\$1,815
Port of Port Townsend cost recovery	\$221	\$258	\$358	\$522	No	\$0.63	\$1,097		\$1,702	
Port Angeles Marine	\$155	\$208	\$318	\$450	No	\$0.90	. ,			
Dunato's Marine	\$225	\$260	\$330	\$500	yes	\$2.00				
South park Boat Yard	\$225	\$260	\$330	\$500	yes	\$0.75				
Sea Marine	\$175	\$210	\$300	\$400	yes	\$0.50				
Swantown Boatworks	\$235	\$272	\$404	\$570	yes	\$1.00				
Stones	\$240	\$240	\$403	\$617	yes	\$1.25				
Canal Boatworks	\$310	\$360	\$460	\$560	yes	\$1.15				
Seaview West	\$280	\$320	\$400	\$480	yes	\$1.00				
Mariner's Haven	\$200	\$240	\$320	\$400	yes	\$1.25				
Hylebos Marina	\$187	\$240	\$340	\$525	yes	\$0.65				
Seaview Yacht Service Fairhaven	\$280	\$320	\$400	\$480	yes	\$1.00				
Seaview North	\$280	\$320	\$400	\$480	yes	\$1.00				
Port of Edmonds	\$259	\$302	\$400	\$502	yes	\$1.10				
Gig Harbor Marine	\$213	\$240	\$400	\$500	yes	\$2.00				
Lions Gate	\$230	\$275	\$440	\$810	yes	\$1.50				
Granville Island	\$265	\$317	\$510	\$906	yes	\$2.00				
Wrangell Marine	\$290	\$345	\$455	\$615	, No	\$1.50	\$1,065	\$1,215	\$1,365	\$1,71
Canoe Cove	\$291	\$410	\$670	\$942	yes	\$1.00	-			
Kodiak	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	yes	\$2.00	\$4,830	\$5,520	\$7,020	\$7,80
Platapus Marine	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$550	-	N/A	\$1,100		\$1,660	